- 59 - w
w
w
.y
p
tiu
s.
co

Type
Displace-
ment
Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension
cm3/
rev
inc/
P1 P2 P3 M L H B D
C
b d
cbar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBHP3B0-D-20 20 1.22 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 128 5.04 63 2.48 48 1.89 50 1.97 20 0.79 M8 50 1.97 16.5 0.65 M8
YBHP3B0-D-22 22 1.34 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 130 5.12 64 2.52 48 1.89 50 1.97 20 0.79 M8 50 1.97 16,5 0.65 M8
YBHP3B0-D-26 26 1.59 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3000 600 133 5.24 65 2.56 48 1.89 50 1.97 20 0.79 M8 50 1.97 20 0.79 M8
YBHP3B0-D-33 33 2.01 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 139 5.47 68 2.68 48 1.89 65 2.56 25 0.98 M8 65 2.56 20 0.79 M8
YBHP3B0-D-39 39 2.38 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 146 5.75 72 2.83 48 1.89 65 2.56 25 0.98 M8 65 2.56 20 0.79 M8
YBHP3B0-D-46 46 2.81 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 152 5.98 75 2.95 48 1.89 65 2.56 25 0.98 M8 65 2.56 20 0.79 M8
YBHP3B0-D-50 50 3.05 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 156 6.14 77 3.03 51 2.01 76 2.99 33 1.30 M10 76 2.99 25 0.98 M10
YBHP3B0-D-52 52 3.17 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 158 6.22 78 3.07 51 2.01 76 2.99 33 1.30 M10 76 2.99 25 0.98 M10
YBHP3B0-D-55 55 3.36 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 160 6.30 79 3.11 51 2.01 76 2.99 33 1.30 M10 76 2.99 25 0.98 M10
YBHP3B0-D-63 63 3.84 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 168 6.61 83 3.27 51 2.01 76 2.99 33 1.30 M10 76 2.99 25 0.98 M10
YBHP3B0-D-71 71 4.33 180 2610 200 2900 220 3190 2500 400 175 6.89 86 3.39 51 2.01 76 2.99 33 1.30 M10 76 2.99 25 0.98 M10
YBHP3
ø
90
[

setting fixed at 47±3 Nm [34.78 ±3 lb/ft].
Shaft M14x1,5 nut, whit a torque wrench setting fixed at 80
Nm [59.2 lb/ft].
OUTLET OUTLET
Type
Displacement Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension
cm3/
rev
inc/
P1 P2 P3 M L B D b d
bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBHP3B1-D-20 20 1.22 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 128 5.04 63 2.48 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 19 0.75
YBHP3B1-D-22 22 1.34 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 130 5.12 64 2.52 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 19 0.75
YBHP3B1-D-26 26 1.59 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3000 600 133 5.24 65 2.56 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 19 0.75
YBHP3B1-D-33 33 2.01 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 139 5.47 68 2.68 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 19 0.75
YBHP3B1-D-39 39 2.38 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 146 5.75 72 2.83 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 19 0.75
YBHP3B1-D-46 46 2.81 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 152 5.98 75 2.95 51 2.01 27 1.06 51 2.01 27 1.06
YBHP3B1-D-50 50 3.05 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 156 6.14 77 3.03 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 27 1.06
YBHP3B1-D-52 52 3.17 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 158 6.22 78 3.07 56 2.20 27 1.06 56 2.20 27 1.06
YBHP3B1-D-55 55 3.36 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 160 6.30 79 3.11 62 2.44 33 1.30 51 2.01 27 1.06
YBHP3B1-D-63 63 3.84 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 168 6.61 83 3.27 62 2.44 33 1.30 51 2.01 27 1.06
YBHP3B1-D-71 71 4.33 180 2610 200 2900 220 3190 2500 400 175 6.89 86 3.39 62 2.44 33 1.30 51 2.01 27 1.06
ø
50
,8
[

setting fixed at 47±3 Nm [34.78 ±3 lb/ft].
OUTLET INLET
Type
Displace-
ment
Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension
cm3/
rev
inc/
P1 P2 P3 M L A B C D a b d
bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch UNCmm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBHP3A0-D-20 20 1.22 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 128 5.04 63 2.48 52.4 2.06 26.2 1.03 3/8 27 1.06 47.6 1.87 22.2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-22 22 1.34 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 130 5.12 64 2.52 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-26 26 1.59 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3000 600 133 5.24 65 2.56 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-33 33 2.01 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 139 5.47 68 2.68 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-39 39 2.38 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 146 5.75 72 2.83 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-46 46 2.81 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 152 5.98 75 2.95 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-50 50 3.05 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 156 6.14 77 3.03 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-52 52 3.17 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 158 6.22 78 3.07 52,4 2.06 26,2 1.03 3/8 27 1,06 47,6 1,87 22,2 0.87 19 0.75
YBHP3A0-D-55 55 3.36 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 160 6.30 79 3.11 58,7 2.31 30,2 1.19 7/16 32 1,26 52,4 2,06 26,2 1.03 27 1.06
YBHP3A0-D-63 63 3.84 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 168 6.61 83 3.27 58,7 2.31 30,2 1.19 7/16 32 1,26 52,4 2,06 26,2 1.03 27 1.06
YBHP3A0-D-71 71 4.33 180 2610 200 2900 220 3190 2500 400 175 6.89 86 3.39 58,7 2.31 30,2 1.19 7/16 32 1,26 52,4 2,06 26,2 1.03 27 1.06
ø
10
1,
6

±3 lb/ft].
OUTLET INLET
Type
Displace-
ment
Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension
cm3/
rev
inc/
P1 P2 P3 M L D d
bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBHP3A1-D-20 20 1.22 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3500 600 128 5.04 63 2.48 25 0.98 20 0.79
YBHP3A1-D-25 25 1.53 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3000 600 133 5.24 65 2.56 25 0.98 20 0.79
YBHP3A1-D-32 32 1.95 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 139 5.47 68 2.68 30 1.18 20 0.79
YBHP3A1-D-40 40 2.44 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 3000 500 146 5.75 72 2.83 35 1.38 20 0.79
YBHP3A1-D-50 50 3.05 220 3190 240 3480 260 3770 3000 500 156 6.14 77 3.03 35 1.38 25 0.98
YBHP3A1-D-63 63 3.84 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2800 400 168 6.61 83 3.27 35 1.38 25 0.98
ø
10
0
[

A1
Reversible 100
HOW TO ORDER
Ports position
Omit Side 	I nlet and side outlet
A	 Front inlet and front outlet
B	 Back inlet and front outlet
C	 Back inlet and side outlet
D	 Side inlet and front outlet
R	 Back inlet and back outlet
SEALS
Omit	 Rarge betoween -10°C and +80°C inlet pressure up to max. 3 bar absolute.
V 	 Version suitable for fluid at hi-temperatures, range between -10°C and +120°C
H 	 Version suitable for fluid at low-temperature, range between -40°C and +80°C
T	 Version suitable for inlet pressure up to max 3 and 6 bar absolute.
N	 Version suitable for inlet pressure up to max 3 and 10 bar absolute.
EXAMPLE
YBAP3,5-Q0-D-40-C0-F0
clockwise rotation, 40 cc/rev, Q0 front cover, C0 parallel shaft, setting, ports F0 type, standard se-
als
YBHP3
- 68 -w
w
w
.y
p
tiu
s.
co
m
YBAP3,5
YBAP3,5Q0
M8 thread depth 16.
M10 thread depth 20.
M12 thread depth 20.
To mount the pump, n. 8 M14 screws, with
a torque wrench setting fixed at 185±5 Nm
[136.9 ±3.7 lb/ft].
OUTLET INLET
Type
Displace-
ment
Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension
cm3/
rev
inc/
P1 P2 P3 M L H B
C
D a b
c
d
bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBAP3.5Q0-D-40 40 2.44 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500 189 7.44 108 4.25 48 1.89 22 0.87 M8 20 0.79 48 1.89 22 0.87 M8 20 0.79
YBAP3.5Q0-D-50 50 3.05 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500 195 7.68 111 4.37 52 2.05 26 1.02 M10 25 0.98 48 1.89 22 0.87 M8 20 0.79
YBAP3.5Q0-D-63 63 3.84 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500 203 7.99 115 4.53 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26 52 2.05 26 1.02 M10 25 0.98
YBAP3.5Q0-D-71 71 4.33 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 2500 500 208 8.19 117 4.61 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 35 1.38 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5Q0-D-80 80 4.88 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 2500 500 213 8.39 120 4.72 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 35 1.38 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5Q0-D-90 90 5.49 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2500 500 219 8.62 123 4.84 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 40 1.57 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5Q0-D-100 100 6.10 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2500 500 225 8.86 126 4.96 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 40 1.57 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
ø
12
5
[

ment
Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension
cm3/
rev
inc/
P1 P2 P3 M L H B
C
D a b
c
d
bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBAP3.5Q1-D-40 40 2.44 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500 189 7.44 108 4.25 48 1.89 22 0.87 M8 20 0.79 48 1.89 22 0.87 M8 20 0.79
YBAP3.5Q1-D-50 50 3.05 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500 195 7.68 111 4.37 52 2.05 26 1.02 M10 25 0.98 48 1.89 22 0.87 M8 20 0.79
YBAP3.5Q1-D-63 63 3.84 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500 203 7.99 115 4.53 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26 52 2.05 26 1.02 M10 25 0.98
YBAP3.5Q1-D-71 71 4.33 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 2500 500 208 8.19 117 4.61 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 35 1.38 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5Q1-D-80 80 4.88 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 2500 500 213 8.39 120 4.72 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 35 1.38 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5Q1-D-90 90 5.49 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2500 500 219 8.62 123 4.84 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 40 1.57 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5Q1-D-100 100 6.10 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2500 500 225 8.86 126 4.96 70 2.76 36 1.42 M12 40 1.57 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26
ø
12
7
[

M8 thread depth 16.
M12 thread depth 20.
To mount the pump, n. 8 M14 screws, with
a torque wrench setting fixed at 145±5 Nm
[107.3 ±3.7 lb/ft].
OUTLET INLET
Type
Dimension
M L E F G H A B
C
D a b
c
d
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
YBAP3.5A0-D-50 171 6.73 87 3.43 80 3.15 8 0.31 160 6.30 200 7.87 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26 52 2.05 52 2.05 M8 25 0.98
YBAP3.5A0-D-63 179 7.05 91 3.58 80 3.15 8 0.31 160 6.30 200 7.87 60 2.36 30 1.18 M10 32 1.26 52 2.05 52 2.05 M8 25 0.98
YBAP3.5A0-D-71 184 7.24 93 3.66 80 3.15 8 0.31 160 6.30 200 7.87 60 2.36 36 1.42 M10 35 1.38 60 2.36 60 2.36 M10 28 1.10
YBAP3.5A0-D-80 189 7.44 96 3.78 80 3.15 8 0.31 160 6.30 200 7.87 60 2.36 36 1.42 M10 35 1.38 60 2.36 60 2.36 M10 28 1.10
YBAP3.5A0-D-90 195 7.68 99 3.90 80 3.15 8 0.31 160 6.30 200 7.87 60 2.36 36 1.42 M10 40 1.57 60 2.36 60 2.36 M10 32 1.26
YBAP3.5A0-D-100 201 7.91 102 4.02 127 5.00 6,3 0.25 180 7.09 215 8.46 60 2.36 36 1.42 M10 40 1.57 60 2.36 60 2.36 M10 32 1.26
Type
Displacement Max pressure Max speed Min speed
cm3/rev inc/
P1 P2 P3
bar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min
YBAP3.5A0-D-50 50 3.05 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500
YBAP3.5A0-D-63 63 3.84 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 2750 500
YBAP3.5A0-D-71 71 4.33 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 2500 500
YBAP3.5A0-D-80 80 4.88 230 3335 250 3625 270 3915 2500 500
YBAP3.5A0-D-90 90 5.49 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2500 500
YBAP3.5A0-D-100 100 6.10 200 2900 230 3335 250 3625 2500 500
E
18
6
[7

63
71
HOW TO ORDER
Ports position
Omit Side 	I nlet and side outlet
A	 Front inlet and front outlet
B	 Back inlet and front outlet
C	 Back inlet and side outlet
D	 Side inlet and front outlet
R	 Back inlet and back outlet
SEALS
Omit	 Rarge betoween -10°C and +80°C inlet pressure up to max. 3 bar absolute.
V 	 Version suitable for fluid at hi-temperatures, range between -10°C and +120°C
H 	 Version suitable for fluid at low-temperature, range between -40°C and +80°C
T	 Version suitable for inlet pressure up to max 3 and 6 bar absolute.
N	 Version suitable for inlet pressure up to max 3 and 10 bar absolute.
EXAMPLE
YBHP3-B0-D-20-C0-F0
clockwise rotation, 20 cc/rev, B0 front cover, C0 parallel shaft, setting, ports F0 type, standard se-
als
YBAP3,5
- 75 - w
w
w
.y
p
tiu
s.
co
m
YBH P 2/2/2 Front
Cover Rotation 16/16/6 Shaft Ports Port
position Seals Options
Series Pump Group A0
D Size
Clockwise 3
B0
S 4
Courter
Clockwise
6
B1
8
R 10
B2
Reversible 12
14
Q0
16
18
Q1
20
22
Q2
25
28
30
HOW TO ORDER
MULTIPLE PUMPS
Ports position
Omit Side 	I nlet and side outlet
A	 Front inlet and front outlet
B	 Back inlet and front outlet
C	 Back inlet and side outlet
D	 Side inlet and front outlet
R	 Back inlet and back outlet
SEALS
Omit	 Rarge betoween -10°C and +80°C inlet pressure up to max. 3 bar absolute.
V 	 Version suitable for fluid at hi-temperatures, range between -10°C and +120°C
H 	 Version suitable for fluid at low-temperature, range between -40°C and +80°C
T	 Version suitable for inlet pressure up to max 3 and 6 bar absolute.
N	 Version suitable for inlet pressure up to max 3 and 10 bar absolute.
EXAMPLE
YBHP2/2/2-B0-D-16/6/6-T0-E0
clockwise rotation, goup 2, front pump 16 cc/rev, middle pump 16 cc/rev, rear pump 6 cc/rev, B0
front cover 1:8 tapered shaft (T0), setting ports E0 type, standard seals
- 76 -w
w
w
.y
p
tiu
s.
co
m
Displacement Max pressure Max
speed
Min
speed
Dimension INLET OUTLET
cm3/rev inc/
P1 P2 P3 A B D
H
b d
hbar PSI bar PSI bar PSI r/min r/min mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
3 0.18 270 3915 285 4133 300 4350 4000 800 24.5 0.96 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
4 0.24 270 3915 285 4133 300 4350 4000 600 25,3 1.00 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
6 0.37 270 3915 285 4133 300 4350 4000 600 27,0 1.06 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
8 0.49 270 3915 285 4133 300 4350 3500 500 28,6 1.13 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
10 0.61 270 3915 285 4133 300 4350 3000 500 30,3 1.19 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
12 0.73 270 3915 285 4133 300 4350 3000 500 32,0 1.26 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
14 0.85 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 4000 500 33,3 1.31 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
16 0.98 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 4000 500 35,3 1.39 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
18 1.10 250 3625 265 3843 280 4060 3600 400 37,0 1.46 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
20 1.22 220 3190 235 3408 250 3625 3200 400 38,6 1.52 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
22 1.34 220 3190 235 3408 250 3625 3000 400 40,3 1.59 40 1.57 20 0.79 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
25 1.53 200 2900 215 3118 230 3335 3000 400 42,8 1.69 40 1.57 22 0.87 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
28 1.71 180 2610 190 2755 200 2900 2500 400 45,3 1.78 40 1.57 22 0.87 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
30 1.83 160 2320 170 2465 180 2610 2500 400 47,0 1.85 40 1.57 22 0.87 M8 30 1.18 13 0.51 M6
MULTIPLE PUMPS
YBHP2/B0
M6 thread depth 13, M8 thread depth 17.
To mount the pump, n. 8 M14 screws, with a torque wrench
setting fixed at 70…75 Nm [51.8…55.5 lb/ft].
Shaft M12x1,25 nut, with a torque wrench setting fixed at 40
Nm [29.6 lb/ft].
OUTLET INLET
ø
36